Cattedre (docenti)
BENI CULTURALI ED AMBIENTALI

Pos. Cognome Nome
Iscrizione

1 Madau Marcello Sebastiano

2 Pitre Alessandro

3 Perucca Mariella

4  Scdia Viviana

5  Mari Paolo Luciano A.

6  Catanzaro Alberto

7 Chidlli Giancarlo

8 Brancato Francesco

9  Garofalo Antondla
Legenda: R - Titolo di riserva

AR - Ammesso con riserva

Nato il

22/01/1950
12/01/1961
10/01/1958
31/08/1970
20/10/1963
10/07/1968
30/06/1962
04/02/1967
18/06/1963

Punteggio

76,488
53,976
49,066
32,508
27,220
26,184
25,562
19,842
13,680

note

AR
AR



